

International Association of Top Professionals (IAOTP) Announces Grand Opening of IAOTB

International Association of Top Professionals (IAOTP)
Announces Grand Opening of the International Association of Top Businesses (IAOTB)

NEW YORK, NY, UNITED STATES, April 1, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ --

The International Association of Top Professionals (IAOTP) is thrilled to announce the grand opening of the International Association of Top Businesses (IAOTB), a prestigious global networking organization dedicated to recognizing and celebrating the finest businesses across industries worldwide.

With over nine years of success in identifying and honoring exceptional professionals, IAOTP has now expanded its vision to recognize top-tier businesses in all industries. IAOTB aims to provide a platform where only the best businesses come together to collaborate, exchange ideas, and become thought leaders in their respective fields.



"IAOTB is more than just an organization; it's an exclusive opportunity to collaborate with the best of the best," said Stephanie Cirami President of IAOTP and IAOTB. "This organization is about bringing together world-class businesses to network, share ideas, and elevate their branding and visibility in ways they've never experienced before."

The IAOTB is not an open membership; businesses must be invited by the President or nominated by a distinguished honorary member. Each company undergoes a rigorous vetting process and a brief interview to ensure they meet the high standards of the organization. Exclusive Networking Opportunities and Services

IAOTB offers its members access to a variety of unique networking experiences, designed to boost branding, marketing, and career growth. Members of IAOTB gain access to:

- Customized Press Releases launched on major media outlets such as FOX, ABC, CBS, NBC, CW, KTLA, The Times, Daily Journal, and Travel Weekly.
- Online Videos and Commercials for enhanced digital presence.
- Website Design and Search Engine Optimization (SEO) for optimized online visibility.
- Showcasing on Famous Billboards including the Nasdaq Billboard in Times Square, the Planet Hollywood Billboard on the Vegas Strip, and the iconic Nashville Sign.
- Red Carpet Annual Awards Galas at prestigious hotels across the country.
- Exclusive Summer Soiree Events to network with top professionals and businesses.



The IAOTB is proud to be a one-of-a-kind, boutique networking organization, bringing together only the most prestigious businesses from around the world. The organization focuses on creating lasting connections and friendships among its members, which many describe as the greatest benefit of being part of the IAOTB family.

About the International Association of Top Businesses (IAOTB)

The International Association of Top Businesses (IAOTB) is a global, elite networking organization dedicated to recognizing and connecting top businesses across various industries. IAOTB provides exclusive opportunities for businesses to enhance their branding, marketing, and visibility, while offering a platform for collaboration and growth. Through a selective and rigorous vetting process, IAOTB ensures that only the most distinguished businesses become part of its prestigious network.

For more information please visit:

www.iaotb.com www.iaotp.com

Stephanie Cirami IAOTP +1 212-634-4427 email us here This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/799082362

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.